
Jubliee

$ 260,000 311-1619 Morrison St

One Bedroom Corner Condo!

Chris Gill
The Condo Group, Burr Properties Ltd.

(250) 382-6636

K-3388 Douglas St
chris@thecondogroup.com

http://www.thecondogroup.com

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Jubilee
1
1
0.02
620
1982
1034
2017
387458
1 Space,
Underground -
Secure

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

South-East facing, one bedroom corner condo on the quiet side of the building,
boasting fresh updates throughout! This lovely condo offers ample storage,
immaculate flooring, top-down blinds in the master bedroom, and attractive paint
colours in every room - it is truly move-in ready! The modern kitchen with stainless-
steel appliances overlooks the bright dining area, and the living room connects to
the large enclosed balcony. In-suite laundry, secure parking, separate storage, and
pets allowed make this home an affordable alternative to renting. This building is
professionally managed, with a depreciation report, and some rentals allowed.
Located on the Oak Bay border and across from the Jubilee Hopstial, close to
schools, parks and transit, with nearby amenities including Oak Bay Recreation
Centre, Monterey Centre, and all the caf s, restaurants and shopping that Oak Bay
Ave has to offer.


